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Ethical Considerations
IMPORTANT INFORMATION ON THE USE OF ASSESSMENTS

This report is based on information and responses supplied by the candidate and should be viewed as onlyone source of
information about the individual being assessed.

All testing, psychological or otherwise, is subject to variability depending on how an individual feels on the day, how
well they have understood the instructions, and so forth. Every effort is made to minimise this variability but it cannot
be eliminated and for this reason this report should not comprise the sole course of information for making key
decisions regarding a candidate. The report must be used in conjunction with information gained from other sources
such as an individual interview or reference checks.

Psychological tests are not designed to predict whether or not a person will succeed in a specific job. They are designed
to predict the extent to which an individual will exhibit a specific trait or behaviour. The extent to which that trait or
behaviour may be a help or hindrance in a particular job is a separate question which can only be answered by practical
experience or research.

Selector Professional is designed to give an indication of the styles a candidate can be expected to bring to the
workplace or, more specifically, those aspects of their work a candidate is likely to take an interest in and put energy
into versus those they enjoy less and are less inclined to invest energy in. In order to gain value from this information it
is important that an employing organisation identify where possible a clear profile of the styles shown by other
employees that have been both productive and counter-productive in order to make an interpretation of the Selector
Professional profile in relation to their own organisation.

Selector Limited also recommends that the following practices are observed:

a) The information will be applied only to the purpose for which the assessment was carried out.

b) The report will be stored in safe custody or destroyed once its purpose has been fulfilled.

) The report will not be released to a third party without prior consultation with and the agreement of the candidate.
The above practices are recommended for the following reasons.

Psychological appraisals have a limited ‘life’ and are generally carried out to meet a specific purpose. People change
over time and can frequently redress deficiencies or lose previously held skills. The only justification for the long term
retention of reports is for the purpose of validating the accuracy of the report based on a comparison of predicted versus
on-the-job behaviour. Reports should never be retained for the purpose of making personnel decisions some years later.

Candidates very often, and quite rightly, see a psychological appraisal report as a very personal and sensitive document.
Any suggestion that someone other than a senior manager may have access to the report can engender a very hostile
reaction. If reports are to be retained we strongly urge that they be held on a confidential file to which only those with a
specific need to know have access.
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Reasoning

Preference: Frequency: %ile 0O 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
- GUENEY. oy 7

Ability Ability
100
Overall Reasoning Potential Overall Reasoning Potential
Verbal Reasoning 98 Verbal Reasoning
Numerical Reasoning 99 Numerical Reasoning
Logical Reasoning 97 Logical Reasoning
Spatial Reasoning 100 Spatial Reasoning
Style Style
Interest in Concepts 70 Interest in Concepts
Concrete, practical thinker, down- 73 Abstract, conceptual thinker,
to-earth, detail-focused philosophical, searching
Interest in Problem Solving 87 Interest in Problem Solving
Non-academic, intuitive, relies on 90 Analytical, investigative, data-oriented,
gut feelings logical
Intellectual Challenge Need 94 Intellectual Challenge Need
Prefers to keep things simple, 57 Thirst for difficult problems and change,
conventional, conservative needs to be extended
Notes:
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Interpersonal Style

Preference: Frequency: %ile 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Competencies Competencies
Confidence 86 Confidence
Indirect, considerate 99 ——‘ Confident, forceful, assertive
Presence 66 Presence
Non-political, passive, retiring 28 F Dominant, political, managerial

Leadership
Avoids attention, follower

Influence
Unassertive, avoids arguments

Flexibility
Inflexible, stubborn, demanding

Needs

Need for Interaction
Introvert, reserved, restrained

Need for Support
Self-contained, independent

Need for Recognition
Self-affirming

Need for Co-operation
Works better alone, forthright

Values

Trust
Realistic, sceptical, canny

Thoughtfulness
Direct, thick-skinned, tough

Intervention
Private, uninvolved, distant

Companionship
Solitary, retiring, non-talkative

30

34
42

50

59
51

43
62

26

38
76

74
91

37
57

37
31

19

—_‘

—_‘

[r—

Leadership
Independent, authoritative

Influence
Persuasive, motivating

Flexibility
Tolerant, trusting, flexible

Needs

Need for Interaction
Extrovert, outgoing, social

Need for Support
Valued and encouraged

Need for Recognition
Receiving attention

Need for Co-operation
Works best in team, supportive

Values

Trust
Trusting, idealistic, open, fair

Thoughtfulness
Caring, sensitive, considerate

Intervention
Advice-giving, patronising

Companionship
Sociable, chatty, gregarious

Notes:

Copyright © Selector Limited, 2010.




CONFIDENTIAL

Selector Professional report for Trevor EXAMPLE

Work Style

Preference: Frequency: %ile 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Action 23 Action
Conservative, methodical, do one 66 Dynamic, multi-tasking, reactive,
task at a time pressured
Dedication 31 Dedication

Unconcerned, accepting,
uncommitted

Rewards
Less ambitious, not driven by
money or status

Ownership
Casual, short term focus, more to
life than work

Orderliness
Untidy, disorganised, spontaneous,
chaotic

Correctness
Free spirited, reactive,
unconstrained, defiant

Security
Carefree, risk taking, rash, fun
loving

Effort
Laid back, inconsistent effort, low
motivation

60

51
93

70
74

33
35

60
73

50

82
91

_

_—\
— l
__‘
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Dedicated, goal-driven, responsiblity
seeking

Rewards
Ambitious, motivated by salary or
promotion

Ownership
Takes personal ownership of tasks,
conscientious

Orderliness
Organised, methodical, disciplined, neat
and tidy

Correctness
Sensible, rule following, socially correct,
deliberate

Security
Prudent, thrifty, avoid unnecessary risks

Effort
Energetic, hard working, self driven,
active

Notes:
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Reaction to Stress

%ile 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

80 90 100

Coping under Pressure

Psychological Reactions
Prone to worry, anxious

Physical Reactions
Physical stress feelings

Stress Coping Strategies

Self-acceptance
Self-critical, unsatisfied

Trust
Suspicious, guarded

Friendships
Forms strong likes and dislikes

Altruism
Cynical, distrusting of authority

Openness
Unable to discuss feelings

Steadiness
Becomes flustered, stressed

Awareness
Socially naive, dislikes ‘politics’

Perseverence
Procrastinates, deviates

Feedback
Defensive, sensitive

Restraint
Quick to anger, emotional

Self-control
Spontaneous, reactive

43

83

96

94

90

82

38

92

43

91

16

Coping under Pressure

Psychological Reactions
Relaxed, unconcerned

Physical Reactions
Minimal reactions, ‘cool’

Stress Coping Strategies

Self-acceptance
Self-valuing, contented

Trust
Willing to seek help

Friendships
Relates easily, accepting

Altruism
Non-judgemental, open-minded

Openness
Discusses feelings openly

Steadiness
Unflappable, calm

Awareness
Perceptive, insightful

Perseverence
Focused, efficient, prompt

Feedback
Open, values criticism

Restraint
Even-tempered, placid

Self-control
Closed, difficult to ‘read’

Notes:
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Vocational Interests

%ile 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Working with People -

Supporting 1

Counselling ]

Teaching ]

Working Greatively I

Performing 1

Writing L 1

Creating ]
11

Working with Systems -

Accounting 1o [

Processing 12 _

Administering 9 -

ing wi . o |

Working with Information

Researching o8 (.

Analysing 85 [ ——

Observing o5
14

Working Practically _

Building s [

Operating 12 _

Moving 35 [

i 21

Working with Commerce

Dealing 37 [

Selling 9 -

Managing 40 [
o7 |

Preference for Influence

" ss
Level of Positiveness

Notes:
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